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Mitglied seit

Hilty Lorenz, Buchdruckereibe-
sitzer, Schaan

Hischier P. Alfred, Missionshaus
Gutenberg, Balzers

Hoch Otto, Versicherungsvertr.,
Vaduz

Hoder Eric, Raadhusvej 24, Chl.
Kopenhagen, Danemark

Hoop Andreas, Vorsteher, Ruggell

Hoop Emilie, Frau Wwe. Dr.
Vaduz, Raditsch

Hoop Erich, Eschen 275

Hoop Ferdinand, O’lehrer, Eschen

Hoop Franz, Reallehrer, Eschen

Hoop Helmuth, Bankbeamter,
Eschen 211

Hoop Josef, Lehrer, Schaan

Huber Roland, Uhrm., Vaduz 24

Inhelder Johann, Lehrer, Salez

Institut St. Elisabeth, Schaan

Jdger Hans, Architekt, Mauren

Jager Josef, Schulrat, Bregenz

Jager Louis, Graphik., Mauren 63

Jager M., Buchh., Schaanwald

Jehle Alois, i. Fa. Hilti u. Jehle,
Feldkirch Vlbg.

Jehle Albert, Gewerbeprisident,
Schaan

Jenal Ludwig, Pfarrer, Eschen

Jensen Arthur M., Raadhusvej 24,
Chl., Kopenhagen, Danemark

Jinglingsverein Schaan

Jungmannschaft Triesenberg
(Kaplan Humm) Triesenberg

Kaiser Edwin, Pfarrer, Triesen

Kaiser Fortunat, Schlossverwalter,
Vaduz

Kaiser Friedrich, Pfarrer, Nieder-
urnen (Glarus)

Kaiser Paul, Lehrer, Schellenberg

Kapuzinerkloster Mels SG

Kaufmann Adolf, Vaduz

Kaufmann Ernst, Schaan

Kaufmann Friedrich, Kunstmaler,
Schaan

Kaufmann Hubert, Lehrer, Eben-
holz/Vaduz

Kaufmann Lorenz, Bankbeamter,
Balzers

Kaufmann Walter,
Qechellenberg

Kaufmann Zeno,
Balzers

Keller Max Dr., Arzt, Schiipfen BE

Keller Paul, Lehrer, Romanshorn,
Pestalozzistr. 6

Oberlehrer,

Bankbeamter,

1940
1957
1956

1958
1960

1959
1961
1919
1960

1959
1957
1951
1948
1942
1955
1946
1961
1928

1954

1957
1932

1958
1928

1957
1959

1956
1940
1950
1959
1952
1931
1953
1937
1955
1941

1956
1957

1957

Mitglied seit

Kieber Ernst, Schellenberg 87

Kieber Rudolf, Gipser, Vaduz-
Ebenholz

Kieber Walter, Dr. iur., Vaduz,
Ebenholz

Kind Gebhard, Ruggell 98

Kind Hugo, Baufiihr., Ruggell 82

Kind Josef, Oberlehrer, Balzers

Kindle Florian, Triesen

Kindle Herbert, Sekretir der
Liechtenst. Industriekammer,
Triesen 156

Kliemand Lina, Frau, Vaduz 531

Koblenzer-Mohrle Klara, Frau,
Villa Ultra, Vaduz

Ko6nig Bruno, Saarbriicken 2, En-
kircher Weg 13

Koenneritz Heino, Graf von, Va-
duz, Schlosshalde 626

Korner Kurt, Sekundarlehrer,
Vaduz

Kranz Alfons, Oberlehrer, Schaan

Kranz Egon, Lehrer, Vaduz

Kranz Helmuth, stud. oec., Rosen-
feldstr., Schaan

Kranz Walter, Regierungsbeamt.,
Vaduz

Lambrecht Friedrich, Wuppertal-
Elberfeld, Friesenstr. 36 D,
Deutschland

Lampert Hugo, Triesenberg 176

Lampert Josef, stud. theol., Trie-
senberg 176

Lampert Paul, Schellenberg 14

Landes-Lehrerbibliothek, Vaduz

Landesschule Vaduz

Laternser Franz, Vaduz

Lehmann Bernhard Ph.,, Genf,
2, rue de Montchoisy

Léva Charles, Industriel, Briis-
sel 15, (Belgien) 383 Avenue
de Tervueren

Liechtensteinische
Schaan

Liechtensteinerverein St. Gallen,
d. Willy Walch, Sonnegstr. 4,
St. Gallen 6

Liechtensteiner-Verein Ziirich, d.
J. Nigele, Vereinspriasident,
Zirich 23, Postfach 2883

Lienert Leo, Kantonsoberforster,
Sarnen, OW

Lingg Meinrad, ing. agr., Schaan

Lingg Rudolf, Buchdruckereibe-
sitzer. Schaan

Kraftwerke,

1961
1960
1959
1957
1956

1932
1959

1961
1961
1956
1958
1957
1958
1919
1937
1958
1950
1955
1960
1957
1960
1921
1933
1928

1958

1960

1957

1938

1955

1951
1940

1948




